
LISTA ISCRIZIONI 

COMITATO: CR LOMBARDIA
 

STAGIONE SPORTIVA: 24/25 

CAMPIONATO: Serie C Femminile

 

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PALLACANESTRO

Regione: LOMBARDIA

000149 A.S. DIL. G E A S  BASKET G E A S  SESTO

000522 A. DIL. BASKET CORSICO BASKET CORSICO

000881 A.D. PALLACANESTRO GAVIRATE PALLACANESTRO GAVIRATE

001007 ASD POL. DI. PO. SEZ. PALL. DI PO. VIMERCATE

001820 A.DIL SPORTIVA BASKET SPORTIVA SONDRIO

001944 A.S.D. G.S. CASIGASA PARRE CASIGASA PARRE

002986 G.S. VILLAGUARDIA A.S.D. G.S. VILLAGUARDIA

003588 A.S.D. PALLACANESTRO
FERNESE

Pall. Fernese

006217 BASKET  LODI A.DIL. BASKET  LODI

006560 POL. ARDOR A.S.D. ARDOR BOLLATE

008274 A.S.DIL. TREZZANO BASKET TREZZANO BASKET

008767 A.S.D. Basket Piu Basket Piu' Rezzato

008782 A.S.D. BASKET S.AMBROGIO S.AMBROGIO MARIANO

023172 A.S.D. BASKET TEAM CREMA BASKET TEAM CREMA

030590 U.S. VERTEMATESE A.S.D. VERTEMATESE
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034985 BASKET MELZO A.S.DIL. BASKET MELZO

035321 asd BASKET NIBIONNO BASKET NIBIONNO

036456 SPORTLANDIA TRADATE A.S.D. SPORTLANDIA TRADATE

043983 A.S.D. SAN GABRIELE BASKET SAN GABRIELE BASKET

044410 A.S. DIL. BASKETTIAMO
VITTUONE

BASKETTIAMO VITTUONE

047847 A.S.D CREMONESE BASKET CREMONESE BASKET

050367 BRIXIA BASKET S.S.D.R.L. BRIXIA BASKET

050518 A.S. DIL. POL. VOBARNO POL. VOBARNO

052146 ACCADEMIA BK ALTOM.SE
SSDARL

A.B.A. LEGNANO

052218 SS DIL AZZURRA BASKET
BRESCIA

AZZURRA  BRESCIA

052518 OROROSA BASKET ASD OROROSA BASKET

054960 LECCO BASKET WOMEN LECCO BASKET WOMEN

056125 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA BASKET PARCO NORD

PARCO NORD BRESSO
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COMPOSIZIONE GIRONI

 

Serie C Femminile

 

Girone: EST

047847         CREMONESE BASKET - CREMONA (CREMONA)

 
001007         DI PO. VIMERCATE - VIMERCATE (MONZA BRIANZA)

 
050518         POL. VOBARNO - VOBARNO (BRESCIA)

 
008767         Basket Piu' Rezzato - REZZATO (BRESCIA)

 
023172         BASKET TEAM CREMA - CREMA (CREMONA)

 
052518         OROROSA BASKET - BERGAMO (BERGAMO)

 
056125         PARCO NORD BRESSO - MILANO (MILANO)

 
052218         AZZURRA  BRESCIA - BRESCIA (BRESCIA)

 
050367         BRIXIA BASKET - BRESCIA (BRESCIA)

 
000149         G E A S  SESTO - SESTO SAN GIOVANNI (MILANO)

 
035321         BASKET NIBIONNO - NIBIONNO (LECCO)

 
034985         BASKET MELZO - MELZO (MILANO)

 
001944         CASIGASA PARRE - PARRE (BERGAMO)

 
006217         BASKET  LODI - LODI (LODI)

 

 

Girone: OVEST

054960         LECCO BASKET WOMEN - LECCO (LECCO)

 
036456         SPORTLANDIA TRADATE - TRADATE (VARESE)

 
003588         Pall. Fernese - FERNO (VARESE)

 
008274         TREZZANO BASKET - TREZZANO SUL NAVIGLIO (MILANO)

 

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PALLACANESTRO
CR LOMBARDIA
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030590         VERTEMATESE - VERTEMATE CON MINOPRIO (COMO)

 
052146         A.B.A. LEGNANO - LEGNANO (MILANO)

 
000522         BASKET CORSICO - CORSICO (MILANO)

 
002986         G.S. VILLAGUARDIA - VILLA GUARDIA (COMO)

 
044410         BASKETTIAMO VITTUONE - VITTUONE (MILANO)

 
000881         PALLACANESTRO GAVIRATE - GAVIRATE (VARESE)

 
008782         S.AMBROGIO MARIANO - MARIANO COMENSE (COMO)

 
043983         SAN GABRIELE BASKET - MILANO (MILANO)

 
001820         SPORTIVA SONDRIO - SONDRIO (SONDRIO)

 
006560         ARDOR BOLLATE - BOLLATE (MILANO)
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